AGC Big 50's Feb 7, 2026
Event 3 - E-3 Doubles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 12

SQUAD POST STATE
3 2 X
1 2 X
1 5 OK
2 1 X
2 3 X
4 4 X
1 1 X
3 1 X
3 4 X
4 3 X
1 3 X
1 4 X

NAME

James E.
Holmes, Il

Caleb
Williamson

Rod Oyler
Cooper R.
Jennings
Randy L. Burton

Timothy
Boeckman

Aidan C. Hill

Harmon A.
Mccurdy

Michael Kendall
Chris A. Burton
Joseph E. Hill
Kayden Culp

ATA #

9801762

2610032
4107120
2114499
8103108
SOS0035993
2111759
9102460

8505642
9300384
2303432
2309569

CAT

CLS/YRD

C
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CLASS CLASS CLASS
A B C
47
44

43

43
41
39

CLASS
D

45

42

39

39
35
34

TOTAL

47

45
44
43
43
42
41
39

39
39
35
34



