

AGC Big 50's Feb 7, 2026

Event 3 - E-3 Doubles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 12

SQUAD	POST	STATE	NAME	ATA #	CAT	CLS/YRD	CLASS A	CLASS B	CLASS C	CLASS D	TOTAL
3	2	TX	James E. Holmes, II	9801762		C			47		47
1	2	TX	Caleb Williamson	2610032		D				45	45
1	5	OK	Rod Oyler	4107120		B		44			44
2	1	TX	Cooper R. Jennings	2114499		A	43				43
2	3	TX	Randy L. Burton	8103108		A	43				43
4	4	TX	Timothy Boeckman	SOS0035993		D				42	42
1	1	TX	Aidan C. Hill	2111759		C			41		41
3	1	TX	Harmon A. Mccurdy	9102460		D				39	39
3	4	TX	Michael Kendall	8505642		C			39		39
4	3	TX	Chris A. Burton	9300384		D				39	39
1	3	TX	Joseph E. Hill	2303432		D				35	35
1	4	TX	Kayden Culp	2309569		D				34	34